PI3B3125/PI3B3126
  3.3V, 4-Bit, 2-Port NanoSwitch™
w/Individual Enables
2 PS8153F                09/09/04
PI3B3125 14-Pin Configuration PI3B3126 14-Pin Configuration
PI3B3125 16-Pin Configuration PI3B3126 16-Pin Configuration
Pin Description
Pin Name Description

0.20
0.33
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Desciption
PI3B3125L L 14-Pin TSSOP
PI3B3125LE L Pb-free & Green, 14-Pin TSSOP
PI3B3125W W 14-pin SOIC
PI3B3125WE W Pb-free & Green, 14-pin SOIC
PI3B3125Q Q 16-pin QSOP
PI3B3125QE Q Pb-free & Green, 16-pin QSOP
PI3B3126L L 14-Pin TSSOP
PI3B3126LE L Pb-free & Green, 14-Pin TSSOP
PI3B3126W W 14-pin SOIC
PI3B3126WE W Pb-free & Green, 14-pin SOIC
PI3B3126Q Q 16-pin QSOP
PI3B3126QE Q Pb-free & Green, 16-pin QSOP
Notes:
1.   Thermal Characteristics can be found on the web at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.